TRANSISTOR SOCKETS
Surface Mount & Through-Hole Mount
www.mil l -max.com �� 516-922-6000123
Series 917
Ordering InformationType Circle
Dia.
No. of
Pins

10 µ” Au 200µ” Sn/Pb 200µ”Sn/Pb 200µ”Sn 200µ”Sn   200µ”Sn
30 µ” Au 30 µ” Au  200µ”Sn/Pb 30 µ” Au   200µ”Sn
Ordering Information
30.200TO-5
917-XX-104-41-00500040.200TO-5
917-XX-108-41-00500080.200TO-5
917-XX-208-41-00500080.230TO-100
917-XX-210-41-005000100.230TO-100
Ordering InformationType Circle
Dia.
No. of
Pins
917-43-103-41-00100030.200TO-5
917-43-104-41-00100040.200TO-5
917-43-108-41-00100080.200TO-5
917-43-208-41-00100080.230TO-100
917-43-210-41-001000100.230TO-100
RoHS
2002/95/EC
XX=Plating Code
See Below